
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Toby Fitzgerald - (485113) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.25 480 F 13/10/18 GASA 100m Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

58.76 444 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

58.82 443 F 07/06/17 Specsavers Series 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

59.17 435 F 05/06/19 Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

59.67 424 F 18/06/16 The Specsavers Open Meet 2016 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:00.06 416 F 21/11/15 Rothschilds Island Championship Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:00.12 414 F 26/09/20 Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series Guernsey  4

1:00.54 406 F 25/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey Beau Sejour 2

1:01.05 396 F 23/05/15 The Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:02.72 365 F 04/06/15 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:03.50 352 F 25/01/15 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:05.90 315 F 28/06/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:05.97 314 F 26/10/14 Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 2

1:06.70 303 F 20/09/14 Specsavers GASA 100m Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:06.82 302 F 14/06/14 Jersey 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 3

1:06.82 302 F 22/11/14 Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:08.18 284 F 21/05/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:10.76 254 F 23/11/13 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:14.03 222 F 29/06/13 The Specsavers Open Meet 2013 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:14.71 216 F 24/11/12 Guernsey Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:15.29 211 F 28/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 3

1:16.13 204 F 20/01/13 Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:16.45 201 F 22/05/13 Barracudas Specsavers Series 13 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:16.52 201 F 06/04/13 Tigers 4 Way Meet Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 3

1:16.60 200 F 21/09/13 Guernsey ASA Specsavers 100m Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:16.78 199 F 15/06/13 Jersey SC 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet 2013 Jersey Beau Sejour 3

1:17.26 195 F 30/06/12 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 3
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1:17.26 195 F 30/06/12 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:19.22 181 F 30/05/12 Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:19.66 178 F 26/11/11 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:22.70 159 F 28/05/11 Beau Sejour Barracudas Open Meet 2011 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:23.75 153 F 15/06/11 Barracudas Specsavers 2011 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:23.87 152 F 25/06/11 Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 3

1:24.09 151 F 17/09/11 Guernsey ASA 100m Sprints Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:24.65 148 F 23/10/11 AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 3 Jersey Beau Sejour 3

1:28.10 131 F 20/11/10 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:38.18 95 F 16/06/10 Barracudas Specsavers Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.12 414 F 26/09/20 Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series Guernsey  4

59.17 435 F 05/06/19 Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

57.25 480 F 13/10/18 GASA 100m Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

58.82 443 F 07/06/17 Specsavers Series 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

59.67 424 F 18/06/16 The Specsavers Open Meet 2016 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

58.76 444 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:00.06 416 F 21/11/15 Rothschilds Island Championship Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:00.54 406 F 25/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey Beau Sejour 2

1:02.72 365 F 04/06/15 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:01.05 396 F 23/05/15 The Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:03.50 352 F 25/01/15 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:06.82 302 F 22/11/14 Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:05.97 314 F 26/10/14 Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 2

1:06.70 303 F 20/09/14 Specsavers GASA 100m Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:05.90 315 F 28/06/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:06.82 302 F 14/06/14 Jersey 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 3

1:08.18 284 F 21/05/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:10.76 254 F 23/11/13 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:16.60 200 F 21/09/13 Guernsey ASA Specsavers 100m Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:14.03 222 F 29/06/13 The Specsavers Open Meet 2013 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:16.78 199 F 15/06/13 Jersey SC 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet 2013 Jersey Beau Sejour 3

1:16.45 201 F 22/05/13 Barracudas Specsavers Series 13 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:16.52 201 F 06/04/13 Tigers 4 Way Meet Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 3

1:16.13 204 F 20/01/13 Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:14.71 216 F 24/11/12 Guernsey Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:15.29 211 F 28/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 3

1:17.26 195 F 30/06/12 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:19.22 181 F 30/05/12 Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:19.66 178 F 26/11/11 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:24.65 148 F 23/10/11 AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 3 Jersey Beau Sejour 3

1:24.09 151 F 17/09/11 Guernsey ASA 100m Sprints Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:23.87 152 F 25/06/11 Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 3

1:23.75 153 F 15/06/11 Barracudas Specsavers 2011 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:22.70 159 F 28/05/11 Beau Sejour Barracudas Open Meet 2011 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:28.10 131 F 20/11/10 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:38.18 95 F 16/06/10 Barracudas Specsavers Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 4
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